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	Employee Name:					Department:
	Last 4 of SSN:					Supervisor:
	Hourly Rate:					Account #:
	Pay Period Beginning:			8/10/17			Ending:	8/23/17
	(Enter Beginning Date Only--Other Dates are Formula-Driven)
	Day	Dates	Record Hours 'In' and 'Out' Daily                                                                                        (Format:  In: 9:15 A  Out: 12:30 P)						Hours Worked (Exclude Lunch)
			In	Out	In	Out	In	Out
	Thu.	8/10/17							0.00
	Fri.	8/11/17							0.00
	Sat.	8/12/17							0.00
	Sun.	8/13/17							0.00
	Mon.	8/14/17							0.00
	Tue.	8/15/17							0.00
	Wed.	8/16/17							0.00
	Weekly Total								0.00
	Thu.	8/17/17							0.00
	Fri.	8/18/17							0.00
	Sat.	8/19/17							0.00
	Sun.	8/20/17							0.00
	Mon.	8/21/17							0.00
	Tue.	8/22/17							0.00
	Wed.	8/23/17							0.00
	Total Amount $		0.00				Weekly Total		0.00	Total Hours Worked:			0.00
	1.	Record hours "in" and "out" daily.  Hours worked must be recorded in quarter hour units (e.g. 9:15 A, 12:30 P).
	2.	A work period cannot exceed more than six hours without taking a meal break of at least one-half hour, which must be shown on the time sheet.
	3.	Employee: Complete sign and submit to your supervisor when you finish work for the pay period.  Late time sheets cannot be paid until the following pay period.
	4.	Supervisor: Review time sheet for accuracy, sign certification and submit only the original copy to the Human Resources Office for payment.
	I certify that the days and hours worked as recorded above are correct.							I hereby certify that the days and hours indicated above are a true representation of time worked by the student.
	Employee's Signature				Date			Supervisor's Signature					Date
	Make copies for local use.
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